

TO ORDER: ANGELA CHOW  
TEL: 6397 9661 FAX: 6397 9663

**Team AutoPro Pte Ltd** 100 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722  
Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tsp@gmail.com / teamautosp@gmail.com

SIE : \_\_\_\_\_  
Date of Survey : \_\_\_\_\_  
Date of Resurvey : \_\_\_\_\_  
Vehicle Nos : **YQ 290 T**  
Model : **ISUZU NQR75U**  
Year : \_\_\_\_\_  
Chassis No : \_\_\_\_\_

\* AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SIE \*

Amount: \_\_\_\_\_ Working Day: \_\_\_\_\_

| Nos.                 | PARTS                     | QTY | Unit \$S    | TOTAL \$S         |                    |
|----------------------|---------------------------|-----|-------------|-------------------|--------------------|
| 1                    | Sliding door (front)      | 1   | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 4,800.00       | DL ✓               |
| 2                    | Sliding door (rear)       | 1   | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 4,800.00       | BT ✓               |
| 3                    | Sliding rails upper       | 2   | \$ 750.00   | \$ 1,500.00       | NDX ✓              |
| 4                    | Sliding rails lower       | 2   | \$ 2,267.50 | \$ 4,535.00       | BT ✓               |
| 5                    | Sliding door roller upper | 2   | \$ 121.48   | \$ 242.96         | NECV ✓             |
| 6                    | Sliding door roller lower | 2   | \$ 170.00   | \$ 340.00         | STV ✓              |
| 7                    | Sliding door lock         | 2   | \$ 185.32   | \$ 370.64         | BT ✓               |
| 8                    | Door Frame                | 1   | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00       | NDX ✓              |
| 9                    | Door handle               | 2   | \$ 86.00    | \$ 172.00         | NECV ✓             |
| 10                   | Checker                   | 2   | \$ 144.00   | \$ 288.00         | TRV ✓              |
| 11                   | Aluminum plate            | 1   | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 1,600.00       |                    |
| Parts Sub Total :    |                           |     |             | \$8,223.64        | 17,275.44          |
| Discount 15%         |                           |     |             | \$1,233.55        | 2,583.82           |
| <b>PARTS TOTAL :</b> |                           |     |             | <b>\$2,060.77</b> | <b>\$14,641.62</b> |

| Nos.                        | SPECIAL NETT | QTY | Unit \$S    | TOTAL \$S         |        |
|-----------------------------|--------------|-----|-------------|-------------------|--------|
| 1                           | Safety bar   | 1   | \$ 950.00   | \$ 950.00         | NDX ✓  |
| 2                           | Step bar     | 2   | \$ 600.00   | \$ 1,200.00       | RX ✓   |
| 3                           | Floor board  | 1   | \$ 1,600.00 | \$ 1,600.00       | NDX ✓  |
| 4                           | Sticker      | 1   | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00       | NECV ✓ |
| <b>SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :</b> |              |     |             | <b>\$6,750.00</b> |        |

| Nos.                  | LABOUR          | QTY | Unit \$S    | TOTAL \$S         |          |
|-----------------------|-----------------|-----|-------------|-------------------|----------|
| 1                     | R&R Safety bar  | 1   | \$ 350.00   | \$ 350.00         | NN X ✓   |
| 2                     | R&R Floor Board | 1   | \$ 300.00   | \$ 300.00         | NN X ✓   |
| 3                     | R&R Step bar    | 1   | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00       | 98' 40 ✓ |
| 4                     | Panel Beating   | 1   | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 2,400.00       | 24,000 ✓ |
| 5                     | Spray painting  | 1   | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00       | 2,000 ✓  |
| 6                     | Rust Proofing   | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00          | 80 ✓     |
| <b>LABOUR TOTAL :</b> |                 |     |             | <b>\$6,630.00</b> |          |

Survey 11/5/2020 *Tatim*  
1470 hrs  
Resurvey 13/5/2020 *Tatu m*  
1430 hrs  
Repair days 14  
Lung Sun repair  
13/5/2020

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 14,641.62  
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 5,750.00  
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 6,000.00  
**GRAND TOTAL : \$ 26,391.62**  
 @ 20016  
 10,050.128